
  

OFFICIAL RESULTS, COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA, CITY OF CHARLOTTESVILLE
GENERAL AND SPECIAL ELECTIONS
NOVEMBER 5, 1985

 Governor Lt. Governor

PRECINCT # Reg. Voters Baliles Durrette Wilder Chichester Total Voting % Voting

RECREATION 2,883 887 673 778 752 1,622 56.3%

CLARK 1,285 354 199 304 241 584 45.4%

CARVER 1,490 640 146 614 167 825 55.4%

WALKER 2,658 906 625 821 687 1,579 59.4%

FIREHOUSE 1,413 511 53 515 51 638 45.2%

JEFFERSON PARK 3,249 951 530 879 599 1,537 47.3%

VENABLE 3,074 887 433 862 446 1,378 44.8%

ALUMNI HALL 1,598 436 184 386 212 634 39.7%

CAV  143 98 126 109 246  

TOTAL 17,650 5,715 2,941 5,285 3,264 9,043 51.2%

PERCENTAGE  66.0% 34.0% 61.8% 38.2%   



  

 Attorney General House of Delegates Constitutional Officers

PRECINCT # Reg.
Voters Terry O'Brien Van Yahres FitzSimmons

Comm. Atty.
Barrick

Sheriff Baird
Comm. Rev.

Maupin
Treasurer
Harding

Total
Voting

% Voting

RECREATION 2,883 943 594 942 626 1,285 1,239 1,320 1,337 1,622 56.3%

CLARK 1,285 365 183 337 212 448 463 485 480 584 45.4%

CARVER 1,490 633 136 628 128 628 583 656 640 825 55.4%

WALKER 2,658 972 543 1,022 514 1,295 1,206 1,310 1,317 1,579 59.4%

FIREHOUSE 1,413 510 42 492 61 446 434 485 473 638 45.2%

JEFFERSON PARK 3,249 994 482 988 495 1,201 1,158 1,241 1,234 1,537 47.3%

VENABLE 3,074 951 358 955 360 1,109 1,042 1,134 1,116 1,378 44.8%

ALUMNI HALL 1,598 450 156 434 170 471 455 477 484 634 39.7%

CAV  152 86 155 73 198 192 197 205 246  

TOTAL 17,650 5,970 2,580 5,953 2,639 7,081 6,772 7,305 7,286 9,043 51.2%

PERCENTAGE  69.8% 30.2% 69.3% 30.7% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%   


